
BHEL :: BAP :: RANIPET

PURCHASE  DEPARTMENT

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

slno Materialcode Description Qty Unit

1 IM8277550000

SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING 21315 SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL 

Make
4 NO

2 IM8277550001
SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING 22212

SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL Make 10 NO

3 IM8277550002
SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING 22218

SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL Make 20 NO

4 IM8277550003
SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING 22222 SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL 

Make 20 NO

5 IM8277550004
SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING 22224 SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL 

Make 10 NO

6 IM8277550005
SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING 22226 SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL 

Make 10 NO

7 IM8277550006
S. R. DEEP GROVE BALL BEARING 6003ZZ

SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL Make 50 NO

8 IM8277550007
S. R. DEEP GROVE BALL BEARING 6207ZZ 

SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL Make 10 NO

9 IM8277550008
S. R. DEEP GROVE BALL BEARING 6217ZZ 

SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL Make 20 NO

10 IM8277550009
S. R. DEEP GROVE BALL BEARING 6315ZZ 

SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL Make 4 NO

11 IM8227550000
NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING K45X50X27 

SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL/NTN Make 5 NO

12 IM8227550001
S. R. BALL BEARING 6900ZZ

SKF/FAG/INA/TIMKEN/KRW/ZKL Make
50 NO

ANNEXURE-A  (Technical Specification)

OPEN TENDER REF:2191437E; DT:02.03.2020

Tenders(Two-Part Bid) are invited through electronic mode from eligible suppliers (Satisfying Qualification Criteria)  as per 

Tender Condition, Standards and Quantities listed below.Bids shall be submitted through e-Procurement portal, 

https://bhel.abcprocure.com(Online only)

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF BID: 18/03/2020 BEFORE 14.00 HRS IST

BID OPENING DATE: 18/03/2020 AT  14:30 HRS IST


